
ŠAMPIONAT SRBIJE

I. MIONICA RALLY

Privremeni rezultati SI 9

18:32

08.07.2017

Generalni

Plasman

Plasman

u klasi
Klasa

Startni 

broj
Ime i prezime vozača Ime i prezime suvozača Naziv kluba Vozilo

Vreme

SI 9

 Prosečna 

brzina

SI 9

Penalizacija
Vreme

Posle SI 9

Parcijalni

Zaostatak

Ukupan

Zaostatak

1 1 Gen 1 RABRENOVIĆ Vladica (SRB) GOLIĆ Ana (SRB) AMSK WRR RENAULT Clio RC3 03:10,5 103,95 00:10,0 39:11,8 00:00,0 00:00,0

2 2 Gen 2 ROCCO  Gianluca (ITA) ISAILOVIĆ Jovan (SRB) ASK VOJINOVIC RACING TEAM SUBARU IMPRECA WRX STI 03:09,1 104,71 39:54,2 00:42,4 00:42,4

3 1 4 3 MILUTINOVIĆ Željko (SRB) PETRIĆEVIĆ Aleksandar (SRB) ASK RID SPORT RENAULT Clio 03:10,2 104,11 39:59,7 00:05,5 00:47,9

4 2 4 5 DUČIĆ Aleksandar (SRB) GOLIĆ Dejan (SRB) AMSK WRR RENAULT Clio Sport 03:16,8 100,62 41:17,2 01:17,5 02:05,4

5 1 2 8 KOTORČEVIĆ Luka (SRB) PEJIĆ Dejan (SRB) AK FAM MM POWER PEUGEOT 106 03:23,7 97,21 42:01,0 00:43,8 02:49,2

6 2 2 9 NIKITOVIĆ Tomo (SRB) MILANOVIĆ Siniša (SRB) ASU UE VW Polo 03:38,5 90,63 43:50,9 01:49,9 04:39,1

7 3 2 11 FILIPOVIĆ Nenad (SRB) ĐUKIĆ Miloš (SRB) ASK AKADEMAC ZASTAVA Yugo 1.3 03:39,7 90,13 46:25,1 02:34,2 07:13,3

8 1 1 15 MILISAVLJEVIĆ Zoran (SRB) KOSTIĆ Vladan (SRB) AK FAM MM POWER ZASTAVA Yugo 55 03:46,7 87,35 46:45,1 00:20,0 07:33,3

9 2 1 16 STEFANOVIĆ Predrag (SRB) NENADOVIĆ Aleksandar (SRB) ASU RACING TRIBE ZASTAVA Yugo 55 03:52,1 85,31 47:28,1 00:43,0 08:16,3

10 3 1 14 GAJIĆ Slobodan (SRB) PANTELIĆ Nemanja (SRB) ASK CENTAR BOBAN ZASTAVA Yugo 55 04:06,6 80,30 51:11,8 03:43,7 12:00,0

* * Gen 4 LAZARAC Staniša (SRB) GAJIĆ Živko (SRB) AK FAM MM POWER MITSUBISHI Lancer NS NS * * *

* * Gen 7 KRČEVINAC Dejan (SRB) STOJKANOVIĆ Predrag (SRB) ASK UŽICE RALLY TEAM RENAULT Clio Williams NS NS * * *

* * 2 12 PIVALJEVIĆ Nikola (SRB) KUZMANOVIĆ Slobodan (SRB) ASK RID SPORT ZASTAVA Yugo 1.3 NS NS * * *


